British International Championship Club

Latest update 12/09/2021 04:54 PM

Members Birds

** Provisional Result *** [#*Members verified birds # > 34 194
ES 40 316
Race Name: Guernsey AA2 National NC 9 34
NE 16 115
Race Date: 11/09/2021 NW 5 23
Wind: WS 7 28
Liberation Time
|Open Provisional Positions | Velocity
SectPos Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AA-T Day M/Min  Y/Min
1 ES1 JCowlin Hullbridge = GB20P28982 202 575 11 41 41 1 1575.421 1722.901
2 ES2  MrD Coward-Talbott Chelmsford GB20N80229 201 396 11 40 52 1 1573.058 1720.317
3 ES3  AFoster & L Finan Dagenham  GB20E09967 184 52 11 24 38 1 1561.787 1707.991
4 ES4  Mr & Mrs S Rhodes Aylesham GB18N11144 203 822 11 44 49 1 1560.641 1706.738
5 ES5 P Jackson & Son Bromley GB19N36323 174 125 11 14 34 1 1560.090 1706.135
6 ES6 D Heywood & Son Laindon GB19N01758 1931729 11 35 25 1 1557.677 1703.496
7 ES7  Kevin Foster Longfield Hil GB20N61829 1811129 11 22 43 1 1557.260 1703.040
8 CS1 G&DMarsh Sussex GB20N02437 142 621 10 43 0 1 1547.937 1692.845
9 ES8 T Sparks & P Dallas Gravesend  GB20R29132 184 1087 11 28 39 1 1534.280 1677.909
10 ES9  Gladwin Jarvis & Family Leigh on Sea GB20N60144 200 657 11 45 14 1 1533.865 1677.455
11 CS2  Damian Szpak Deptford GB20L44467 1731276 11 17 27 1 1532.383 1675.834
12 ES10 Mr & Mrs A Sparks Gravesend ~ GB20R29150 185 759 11 29 52 1 1531.420 1674.781
13 ES11 Tony Meader Benfleet GB20V17796 196 104 11 42 1 1 1524.160 1666.842
14 ES12 Mr & Mrs Tanner Rochford GB20N41726 2021033 11 50 6 1 1515.723 1657.615
15 CS3 K Wise Isleworth GB19N00214 166 960 11 11 55 1 1515.001 1656.825
16 ES13 JClarke & Dtr. Selling GB19G09021 195 416 11 42 26 1 1514.715 1656.513
17 CS4 R & K O'Connor South Norwo GB19B05425 169 996 11 15 55 1 1508.373 1649.577
18 CS5  Mr A Beasley Crawley GB20V13162 150 924 10 55 41 1 1507.602 1648.734
19 NE1 D&EBall Eyke, Woodb GB19D20450 249 194 12 42 47 1 1497.121 1637.271
20 ES14 Fagg & Nicholas Hartlip GB19N65099 188 309 11 37 24 1 1496.241 1636.309
21 ES15 D Wilton & Son Chadwell St GB20N82325 187 130 11 36 14 1 1496.105 1636.160
22 ES16 L &K Buddle Dover GB20N60224 203 457 11 53 54 1 1494.357 1634.249
23 ES17 Dean Burns Dagenham  GB20A16167 184 218 11 33 22 1 1493.792 1633.631
24 ES18 Paul Costas Cuxton GB20E00691 1841139 11 34 8 1 1492.270 1631.967
25 ES19 Chris Kavanagh Oxted GB20E09669 164 282 11 12 18 1 1490.075 1629.566
26 ES20 R & N Steptoe Oxted GB20N15302 164 413 11 12 30 1 1489.071 1628.468
27 ES21 Dennis John Brown Dover GB20Vv43770 203 99 11 54 54 1 1486.073 1625.189
28 CS6 P Baker Seaford GB19N98872 146 799 10 53 43 1 1485.004 1624.020
29 CS7 MGilbert Winkfield, W GB20N70626 157 594 11 5 54 1 1481.628 1620.328
30 CS8  Graham Rhodes Saltdean GB18N32912 143 623 10 51 10 1 1477.305 1615.601
31 ES22 Matthew Hudson Bromley GB19B42362 173 844 11 24 37 1 1472.383 1610.217
32 ES23 Mr & Mrs Connolley Marden GB19N93115 175 557 11 26 43 1 1471.674 1609.443
33 CS9  Michael Potts Warlingham GB20N23979 166 508 11 16 51 1 1471.628 1609.392
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ES24
CS10
ES25
Csl11
ES26
CS12
CS13
ES27
CS14
CS15
ES28
NE2

CS16
NE3

NE4

ES29
ES30
ES31
CS17
ES32
CsS18
NES5

NC1

ES33
NE6

CS19
CS20
NE7

ES34
CS21
NC2

ES35
NE8

ES36
CS22
NE9

ES37
NE10
ES38
CS23
NC3

ES39
CS24
NE11
CS25
CS26
CS27

F. Knowles & Son
Mr D Deveson

C Draper

Perkins & Andel
A J Turner

Jamie Crouch
David Maxey

P Price

Malik & Khan
Popovici & Luca
Emberson and Firat
M & A Horn
Chris Gadsden
Chapman & Eastoe
R Fenech & Son
A Annis & Son

D Hales

G & T Rye

Terry Haley

J & J Brady

F Hall & Dtrs.

Eddie & Clayton Oxborou

David Paine
Frank White
J Gannon

K & J Zerafa

Oliver Stringer & D Kane

Robert Saunders

T Gunn

D Bullen & Son Loft 2
Rob Jarratt

Mr D A Grant

Jacqui & Terry lvatt
Mr & Mrs R Hume
Graham & Andy Gunn
B Smith & Son

Tim Aledini

R & S Mayes

Mr Terry Schulz

A & S Newington
Gavin Cole

D Hunt & Sons

D J Smith

R Rix

Andrew Camis

Rob Quinn

Paul Kelly

Wingham
Newhaven
Yalding
Warfield
Dover
Bognor Regis
Worthing
Canterbury
Tolworth
Harrow
Chatham
Southwold
Toddington
Gt Yarmouth
Attlborough
Wingham
Hockley
Swanley

Nr. Watford
Benfleet
Worthing
Norfolk

St Neots
Ramsden He
Norwich
Portsmouth
Croydon
Oulton Broad
North Stiffor
Croydon
Burton Latim
Pevensey
Ipswich
Rochford
Brighton
Stowmarket
Romford
Suffolk
Ramsgate
Lancing
Gedney Hill
Great Hallinb
Bethnal Gree
Newmarket
Hanworth
Aldershsot
South Norwo

GB19A39980
GB19N28753
GB19N17168
GB20N26320
GB19F16740
GB12J24261

GB20N64100
GB20Vv70078
GB19N50033
GB20H37965
GB18H28117
GB17B12232
GB20L13368
GB18B32397

NWHU19N0199

GB20N18773
GB18N40238
GB19B43579
GB20N00018
GB18S33572
GB18N82974
GB16N27192
GB20Z33000
GB19L16828
GB19N96713
GB18N14931
GB19V06053
GB16L26267
GB17L38967
GB20D358987
GB19E15447
GB18E06866
GB20D27745
GB18N87242
GB19L39712
GB17B32072
GB19C06672
GB19A12714
GB19F16129
GB18522783
GB17796168
GB20X20676
GB20S38431
GB20Z17668
GB17B00851
GB19N01124
GB20P1701

206 1591

146

820

176 1352
154 1208
204 1442

121

655

130 1388
200 1103
162 1578
172 1733
186 1275
268 1022
190 1128

286
258
207
202

230
834
402
986

176 1406
177 1439

196
132

495
523

281 1604

212

745

197 1355

271
111
170
277
186

297
142
548
717
103

168 1752

213
157
240

735
916
817

202 1648

142
247
187

747
315
637

240 1443
2151074

134
244
201

498
741
991

177 1393

229

726

163 1602

143
170

Mysoft Toolkit www.mysoft.co.uk

267
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10
11
11
12
10
10
12
11
11
11
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11
13
13
12
12
11
11
12
10
13
12
12
13
10
11
13
11
11
12
11
13
12
11
13
12
13
12
10
13
12
11
12
11
11
11

55
28

29
33
47

4 59
2 14

29
40

19
31
47
21
52
42
11
13

38
40

49
45
23

33
25
35
41
56
36
30
23

18

12

49
36

40
11
12
18
54

33
26
46
20
35
51

55
47
19
27

44

48
24
35
59
17
46
14

0 42
6 17

38
59
14
22
55
59
38
13
48

30
27
25
10
43
39

39

P R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R R R R R R PR PR R R R R RRRRPRRPRR R R RRRRRPRRRRRR R R B

1470.217
1468.166
1468.036
1464.518
1450.600
1448.853
1445.631
1434.798
1419.621
1419.039
1416.135
1411.161
1408.017
1407.989
1405.078
1398.037
1396.498
1396.353
1393.684
1387.993
1374.954
1374.617
1373.400
1373.178
1370.974
1370.387
1369.421
1366.386
1353.978
1347.730
1344.802
1344.258
1343.792
1342.445
1342.240
1338.329
1335.976
1330.533
1319.023
1313.723
1313.600
1311.085
1299.596
1296.740
1295.300
1293.545
1284.217

1607.849
1605.606
1605.463
1601.616
1586.396
1584.485
1580.962
1569.114
1552.516
1551.880
1548.704
1543.265
1539.826
1539.795
1536.612
1528.912
1527.228
1527.070
1524.151
1517.927
1503.668
1503.300
1501.969
1501.726
1499.315
1498.674
1497.617
1494.298
1480.728
1473.895
1470.693
1470.098
1469.589
1468.115
1467.892
1463.614
1461.041
1455.088
1442.501
1436.705
1436.570
1433.820
1421.255
1418.133
1416.558
1414.638
1404.437
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81 CS28 P Priddle Southampton GB19N25197 109 655 10 32 42 1 1278.267 1397.930
82 ES40 Ethan R Nightingale Dover GB19Vv11462 203 457 12 31 20 1 1276.130 1395.593
83 CS29 R Brunger Wisborough GB19V06224 1381173 11 10 18 1 1273.029 1392.202
84 CS30 Peter English Portslade GB20B00322 138 890 11 10 41 1 1268.779 1387.553
85 NE12 Mr & Mrs1J Raper Newmarket GB19N22789 226 571 13 3 14 1 1263.677 1381.974
86 CS31 Andrew Camis Hanworth GB19N00353 1631602 11 44 51 1 1257.031 1374.706
87 CS32 JM Armitage Ash GB18N33733 145 577 11 21 30 1 1254.062 1371.458
88 NE13 MrJ Duke Loft 2 Newmarket GB19D34289 2281405 13 9 32 1 1250.165 1367.197
89 CS33 MrsC AFrancis& Son  Ashford GB17B00079 1611620 11 45 19 1 1239.016 1355.004
90 CS34 DrAV Williams & Son  Shepperton, GB17N061676 159 1620 11 44 36 1 1227.896 1342.844
91 NC4  Nelu Daraban Finedon GB19H33314 2121347 12 54 18 1 1225.967 1340.734
92 CS35 Lance Gunn Southwick  GB18X18111 1371645 11 16 26 1 1223.503 1338.040
93 CS36 W Carr & Son Guildford GB20N18564 147 74 11 30 50 1 1208.381 1321.501
94 NC5  Brian Clarke Hitchin GB20N08559 201 185 12 43 13 1 1206.664 1319.623
95 WS1 M Hathway Bristol GB17N18929 131 690 11 10 15 1 1206.591 1319.544
96 CS37 L & M Dyer Nettlestone  GB18N79671 104 1059 10 35 58 1 1194.184 1305.975
97 CS38 Colin Brightey Hersham GB19E13340 159 316 11 50 34 1 1188.378 1299.626
98 (CS39 Edward Cable North Berste GB19B01071 121 640 11 1 27 1 1173.420 1283.268
99 CS40 Garry Inkley Hillingdon =~ GB19H44259 168 846 12 7 45 1 1164.955 1274.011
100 NC6  Mike Radomilovic Northampton GB18 00951 203 875 13 0 19 1 1147.837 1255.289
101 NE14 John Moughton & Lewis S Gt. Yarmout GB20V37274 282 921 14 55 53 1 1134.188 1240.363
102 CS41  Mr & Mrs Underdown Sompting GB20S13113 134 678 11 27 54 1 1121.162 1226.117
103 NC7  Mr Rodney Oakes Kettering GB19B02746 2141752 13 25 10 1 1115535 1219.963
104 WS2  John P. Halstead Kington Mag GB20B11798 103 600 10 45 21 1 1106.159 1209.711
105 NC8 R Holmes Low Fulney GB20H27193 2491228 14 22 20 1 1093.964 1196.374
106 NC9  Mr & Mrs R Bradford Irchester GB19B01980 208 1223 13 30 29 1 1064.595 1164.255
107 CS42 lonel Strunel Queesnbury GB19H38485 175 282 12 41 52 1 1056.307 1155.191
108 NW1 Booth & Roper Tewkesbury GB19252254 1731424 12 49 9 1 1020.312 1115.827
109 ES41  Brian Robinson Grays GB19B06985 187 431 13 24 23 1 974.007 1065.187
110 NE15 Paul Austin & Son Bury St. Edm GB18F39646 237 787 15 0 30 1 942.378 1030.597
111 NW2 J Rodway Rushwick GB20B09979 185 644 13 41 50 1 912.751 998.197
112 WS3  Dave Wilson and Daughter Yeovil GB20N27606 991596 11 17 5 1 883.027 965.690
113 WS4 Phil Bond llton GB20N40403 1011495 11 26 32 1 855.782 935.895
114 NW3 Richard Pugh Worcestershi GB19X20774 1781044 14 6 36 1 817.457 893.982
115 NW4  Chambers Family Cannock GB18713407 221 37 15 41 40 1 796.341 870.889
116 WS5  Danny Lanahan Poole GB20A37012 91 971 11 28 33 1 761.241 832.503
117 NC10 Mr M Turner Kettering GB20Z2130 2121069 16 32 23 1 687.917 752.315
118 WS6 D & R Elliot Exeter GB20N67327 941483 14 12 45 1 426.651 466.591
|Section CS Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AA-T Day M/h;/ie;lom:(y/Min
1 8th G & D Marsh Sussex GB20N02437 142 621 1043 0 1 1547.937 1692.845
2 11th  Damian Szpak Deptford GB20L44467 1731276 111727 1 1532.383 1675.834
3 15th K Wise Isleworth GB19N00214 166 960 111155 1 1515.001 1656.825
4 17th R & K O'Connor South Norwo GB19B05425 169 996 111555 1 1508.373 1649.577
5 18th  Mr A Beasley Crawley GB20V13162 150 924 105541 1 1507.602 1648.734
6 28th P Baker Seaford GB19N98872 146 799 105343 1 1485.004 1624.020
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

29th
30th
33rd
35th
37th
39th
40th
42nd
43rd
46th
52nd
54th
59th
60th
63rd
68th
73rd
76th
78th
79th
80th
81st
83rd
84th
86th
87th
89th
90th
92nd
93rd
96th
97th
98th
99th
102nd
107th

M Gilbert

Graham Rhodes
Michael Potts

Mr D Deveson

Perkins & Andel

Jamie Crouch

David Maxey

Malik & Khan
Popovici & Luca
Chris Gadsden

Terry Haley

F Hall & Dtrs.

K & J Zerafa

Oliver Stringer & D Kane
D Bullen & Son Loft 2
Graham & Andy Gunn
A & S Newington

D J Smith

Andrew Camis

Rob Quinn

Paul Kelly

P Priddle

R Brunger

Peter English

Andrew Camis

J M Armitage

Mrs C A Francis & Son
Dr AV Williams & Son
Lance Gunn

W Carr & Son

L & M Dyer

Colin Brightey
Edward Cable

Garry Inkley

Mr & Mrs Underdown
lonel Strunel

[Section ES Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name

0 N o o B~ W N B

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
9th

J Cowlin

Mr D Coward-Talbott
A Foster & L Finan
Mr & Mrs S Rhodes
P Jackson & Son

D Heywood & Son
Kevin Foster

T Sparks & P Dallas

Winkfield, W
Saltdean
Warlingham
Newhaven
Warfield
Bognor Regis
Worthing
Tolworth
Harrow
Toddington
Nr. Watford
Worthing
Portsmouth
Croydon
Croydon
Brighton
Lancing
Bethnal Gree
Hanworth
Aldershsot
South Norwo
Southampton
Wisborough
Portslade
Hanworth
Ash

Ashford
Shepperton,
Southwick
Guildford
Nettlestone
Hersham
North Berste
Hillingdon
Sompting
Queesnbury

| Open and Section

Town
Hullbridge
Chelmsford
Dagenham
Aylesham
Bromley
Laindon
Longfield Hil
Gravesend
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GB20N70626 157 594 11 554 1 1481.628 1620.328
GB18N32912 143 623 105110 1 1477.305 1615.601
GB20N23979 166 508 111651 1 1471.628 1609.392
GB19N28753 146 820 105533 1 1468.166 1605.606
GB20N26320 154 1208 11 459 1 1464518 1601.616
GB12J24261 121 655 102949 1 1448.853 1584.485
GB20N64100 130 1388 104036 1 1445.631 1580.962
GB19N50033 162 1578 111940 1 1419.621 1552.516
GB20H37965 1721733 113111 1 1419.039 1551.880
GB20L13368 190 1128 115254 1 1408.017 1539.826
GB20N00018 177 1439 114020 1 1393.684 1524.151
GB18N82974 132 523 104951 1 1374.954 1503.668
GB18N14931 111 142 102527 1 1370.387 1498.674
GB19V06053 170 548 1135 9 1 1369.421 1497.617
GB20D358987 168 1752 113648 1 1347.730 1473.895
GB19L39712 142 747 11 546 1 1342.240 1467.892
GB18522783 134 498 105930 1 1313.723 1436.705
GB20S38431 1771393 115510 1 1299.596 1421.255
GB17B00851 1631602 113839 1 1295.300 1416.558
GB19N01124 143 267 1113 6 1 1293.545 1414.638
GB20P1701 170 858 114839 1 1284.217 1404.437
GB19N25197 109 655 103242 1 1278.267 1397.930
GB19V06224 1381173 111018 1 1273.029 1392.202
GB20B00322 138 890 111041 1 1268.779 1387.553
GB19N00353 1631602 114451 1 1257.031 1374.706
GB18N33733 145 577 112130 1 1254.062 1371.458
GB17B00079 161 1620 114519 1 1239.016 1355.004
GB17N061676 1591620 114436 1 1227.896 1342.844
GB18X18111 1371645 1116 26 1 1223.503 1338.040
GB20N18564 147 74 113050 1 1208.381 1321.501
GB18N79671 104 1059 103558 1 1194.184 1305.975
GB19E13340 159 316 115034 1 1188.378 1299.626
GB19B01071 121 640 11 127 1 1173.420 1283.268
GB19H44259 168 846 12 745 1 1164.955 1274.011
GB20S13113 134 678 112754 1 1121.162 1226.117
GB19H38485 175 282 124152 1 1056.307 1155.191
positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons Velocity
Ring Number M Y A-AT Day pm/Min  Y/Min
GB20P28982 202 575 114141 1 1575421 1722.901
GB20N80229 201 396 114052 1 1573.058 1720.317
GB20E09967 184 52 112438 1 1561.787 1707.991
GB18N11144 203 822 114449 1 1560.641 1706.738
GB19N36323 174 125 111434 1 1560.090 1706.135
GB19N01758 1931729 113525 1 1557.677 1703.496
GB20N61829 1811129 112243 1 1557.260 1703.040
GB20R29132 184 1087 112839 1 1534.280 1677.909
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9 10th Gladwin Jarvis & Family Leigh on Sea
10 12th Mr & Mrs A Sparks Gravesend
11 13th  Tony Meader Benfleet

12 14th Mr & Mrs Tanner Rochford

13 16th  JClarke & Dtr. Selling

14 20th  Fagg & Nicholas Hartlip

15 21st D Wilton & Son Chadwell St
16 22nd L &K Buddle Dover

17 23rd  Dean Burns Dagenham
18 24th  Paul Costas Cuxton

19 25th  Chris Kavanagh Oxted

20 26th R & N Steptoe Oxted

21 27th Dennis John Brown Dover

22 31st Matthew Hudson Bromley

23 32nd  Mr & Mrs Connolley Marden

24 34th  F. Knowles & Son Wingham
25 36th  C Draper Yalding

26 38th A JTurner Dover

27  A4lst P Price Canterbury
28 44th Emberson and Firat Chatham

29 49th A Annis & Son Wingham
30 50th D Hales Hockley

31 51st G & TRye Swanley

32 53rd J&JBrady Benfleet

33 57th Frank White Ramsden He
34 62nd T Gunn North Stiffor
35 65th Mr D A Grant Pevensey

36 67th Mr & Mrs R Hume Rochford

37 70th  Tim Aledini Romford

38 72nd  Mr Terry Schulz Ramsgate
39 75th D Hunt & Sons Great Hallinb
40 82nd Ethan R Nightingale Dover

41 109th  Brian Robinson Grays

[Section WS Positions Open and Section

Open Pos  Flying Name Town

1 95th M Hathway Bristol

2 104th  John P. Halstead Kington Mag
3 112th  Dave Wilson and Daughte Yeovil

4 113th  Phil Bond Ilton

5 116th Danny Lanahan Poole

6 118th D &R Elliot Exeter

[Section NC Positions Open and Section

Open Pos  Flying Name Town
1  56th David Paine St Neots
2 64th Rob Jarratt Burton Latim
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GB20N60144 200 657 114514 1 1533.865 1677.455
GB20R29150 185 759 112952 1 1531.420 1674.781
GB20V17796 196 104 1142 1 1 1524.160 1666.842
GB20N41726 2021033 1150 6 1 1515.723 1657.615
GB19G09021 195 416 114226 1 1514.715 1656.513
GB19N65099 188 309 113724 1 1496.241 1636.309
GB20N82325 187 130 113614 1 1496.105 1636.160
GB20N60224 203 457 115354 1 1494.357 1634.249
GB20A16167 184 218 113322 1 1493.792 1633.631
GB20E00691 184 1139 1134 8 1 1492.270 1631.967
GB20E09669 164 282 111218 1 1490.075 1629.566
GB20N15302 164 413 111230 1 1489.071 1628.468
GB20Vv43770 203 99 115454 1 1486.073 1625.189
GB19B42362 173 844 112437 1 1472.383 1610.217
GB19N93115 175 557 112643 1 1471.674 1609.443
GB19A39980 206 1591 12 129 1 1470.217 1607.849
GB19N17168 176 1352 1128 47 1 1468.036 1605.463
GB19F16740 204 1442 12 214 1 1450.600 1586.396
GB20V70078 2001103 12 0 2 1 1434.798 1569.114
GB18H28117 186 1275 1147 12 1 1416.135 1548.704
GB20N18773 207 402 121333 1 1398.037 1528.912
GB18N40238 202 986 12 826 1 1396.498 1527.228
GB19B43579 176 1406 113846 1 1396.353 1527.070
GB18S33572 196 495 12 235 1 1387.993 1517.927
GB19L16828 197 1355 12 647 1 1373.178 1501.726
GB17L38967 186 103 1156 9 1 1353.978 1480.728
GB18E06866 157 916 112335 1 1344.258 1470.098
GB18N87242 202 1648 12 1817 1 1342.445 1468.115
GB19C06672 187 637 12 042 1 1335976 1461.041
GB19F16129 2151074 1238 4 1 1319.023 1442.501
GB20X20676 201 991 122225 1 1311.085 1433.820
GB19Vv11462 203 457 123120 1 1276.130 1395.593
GB19B06985 187 431 132423 1 974.007 1065.187
positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons Velocity

Ring Number M Y AAT Day pm/Min Y/Min
GB17N18929 131 690 111015 1 1206.591 1319.544
GB20B11798 103 600 104521 1 1106.159 1209.711
GB20N27606 991596 1117 5 1 883.027 965.690
GB20N40403 1011495 112632 1 855.782 935.895
GB20A37012 91 971 112833 1 761.241 832503
GB20N67327 941483 141245 1 426.651 466.591
positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons Velocity

Ring Number M Y AAT Day pm/Min  Y/Min
GB20Z33000 212 745 122355 1 1373.400 1501.969

GB19E15447 213 735 123024 1 1344.802 1470.693
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74th  Gavin Cole

91st Nelu Daraban

94th Brian Clarke

100th  Mike Radomilovic
103rd  Mr Rodney Oakes
105th R Holmes

106th  Mr & Mrs R Bradford
10 117th  Mr M Turner

© 00 N oo o b~ W

Gedney Hill
Finedon
Hitchin
Northampton
Kettering
Low Fulney
Irchester
Kettering

GB17796168 244 741 131427 1 1313.600 1436.570
GB19H33314 212 1347 125418 1 1225967 1340.734
GB20N08559 201 185 124313 1 1206.664 1319.623
GB18 00951 203 875 13 019 1 1147.837 1255.289
GB19B02746 2141752 132510 1 1115535 1219.963
GB20H27193 2491228 142220 1 1093.964 1196.374
GB19B01980 2081223 133029 1 1064.595 1164.255
GB2022130 2121069 163223 1 687917 752315

[Section NE Positions

Open and Section

Open Pos  Flying Name Town

1 19%th D&EBall Eyke, Woodb
2 45th M &AHorn Southwold

3 47th  Chapman & Eastoe Gt Yarmouth
4 48th R Fenech & Son Attlborough
5 55th  Eddie & Clayton Oxborou Norfolk

6 58th  JGannon Norwich

7  61st Robert Saunders Oulton Broad
8 66th  Jacqui & Terry lvatt Ipswich

9 69th B Smith & Son Stowmarket
10 71st R & S Mayes Suffolk

11  77th R Rix Newmarket
12 85th Mr & Mrs | J Raper Newmarket
13 88th Mr J Duke Loft 2 Newmarket
14 101st John Moughton & Lewis Gt. Yarmout
15 110th Paul Austin & Son Bury St. Edm

[Section NW Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name
1 108th Booth & Roper

2 111th JRodway

3 114th  Richard Pugh

4 115th  Chambers Family

Open and Section

Town
Tewkesbury
Rushwick
Worcestershi
Cannock

positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Velocity

Ring Number M Y A-AT Day pm/Min  Y/Min

GB19D20450 249 194 1242 47 1 1497.121 1637.271
GB17B12232 2681022 132118 1 1411.161 1543.265
GB18B32397 286 230 1342 3 1 1407.989 1539.795
NWHU19N0199 258 834 1311 3 1 1405.078 1536.612
GB16N27192 2811604 1345 3 1 1374.617 1503.300
GB19N96713 271 297 133319 1 1370.974 1499.315
GB16L26267 277 717 134144 1 1366.386 1494.298
GB20D27745 240 817 13 259 1 1343.792 1469.589
GB17B32072 247 315 131214 1 1338.329 1463.614
GB19A12714 240 1443 13 617 1 1330.533 1455.088
GB20217668 229 726 125943 1 1296.740 1418.133
GB19N22789 226 571 13 314 1 1263.677 1381.974
GB19D34289 2281405 13 932 1 1250.165 1367.197
GB20V37274 282 921 145553 1 1134.188 1240.363
GB18F39646 237 787 15 030 1 942378 1030.597

positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Velocity
Ring Number M Y AAT Day p/Min  Y/Min
GB19752254 1731424 1249 9 1 1020.312 1115.827
GB20B09979 185 644 134150 1 912751 998.197
GB19X20774 1781044 14 636 1 817.457 893.982
GB18713407 221 37 154140 1 796.341 870.889
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